
Spielbericht
Kreis-FS FS/H/K-FS/Z/1

Saison 17/18
Freundschaftsspiel Spiel Nr.: 280
Sachsen Arena Werdau Werdau 11.02.2018 12:00 – 13:45 Uhr

Nachspielzeit: 1. HZ: 0 2. HZ: 0

FC Sachsen Steinpleis Werdau 2 8:0 TSV Hermsdorf/Bernsdorf  2
Trainer/in: Lange, Pascal/Pietsch, Martin Zur Halbzeit: 7:0 Trainer/in: Thiele, Franz

Spieler: ←
Min:

für: Karten/
Zeitstrafen

1 Engel, Danny(TW)
3 Poppe, Florian
4 Klingner, Christoph
5 Neubert, Lukas 46. 2
6 Lehrbast, Dirk
7 Reißner, Julian
8 Scheibner, Manuel
9 Weiland, Michel(C)

10 Poling, Franz
11 Fischer, Christian
13 Kupfer, Lucas 46. 12

Spieler: ←
Min:

für: Karten/
Zeitstrafen

1 Sittner, David(TW)
2 Weinhold, Florian
4 Güter, Florian
6 Rainer, Martin
7 Thiele, Franz 46. 15
8 Ebert, Andy
9 Philippi, Christoph 60. 14

10 Geisler, Johnny
11 Müller, Franz
16 Hannig, Stephan 20. 13
18 Winnerl, Marcel(C)

Ersatzspieler →, ←
Min:

für: Karten:

2 Kühnel, Maximilian 46. 5
12 Helm, Philipp 46. 13

Ersatzspieler →, ←
Min:

für: Karten:

13 Petzold, Benjamin 20. 16
14 Voigt, Benjamin 60. 9
15 Petzold, Oliver 46. 7

Gesamtzahl ...
Auswechslungen: 2

Karten: Gelb: 0 Gelb-Rot: 0 Rot: 0

Gesamtzahl ...
Auswechslungen: 3

Karten: Gelb: 0 Gelb-Rot: 0 Rot: 0

Schiedsrichter/in: Leon Kohl Assistent/in I: Marcel Helwig
Vierte/r Offizielle/r: Assistent/in II: Jens Heine

Tore:
Min: Nr. Name Art
15. 9 Weiland, Michel Tor
20. 10 Poling, Franz Tor
24. 9 Weiland, Michel Tor
30. 6 Lehrbast, Dirk Tor
36. 11 Fischer, Christian Tor
43. 10 Poling, Franz Tor
44. 3 Poppe, Florian Tor

Halbzeitstand:
86. 10 Poling, Franz Tor

Endstand:

Spielstand:
1:0
2:0
3:0
4:0
5:0
6:0
7:0
7:0
8:0
8:0

Min: Nr. Name Art


